

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

T. LEMIEUX

vision of Corp.	🗕 Page: 2 of 4	2022-08-09 19:31	:03 GMT	13056752854	From: Marcell Felipe /	Attorneys
ę.	AF	TICLES OF	AMENDN Of	MENT * . (((H2	22000269234 3))) ;	
	AR	<b>FICLES OF C</b>		LATION	Ň	
		0	F			
15	VESTEE LLC	the later the Course		and an our moords)		
	(Name of the Lin	(A Florida Limited	Liability Compa	opears on our records.) ny)		
The Articles of (	Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed or	01/05/2022	and assigned	
Florida docume	nt number <u>1.22000021649</u>					
This amendmen	t is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
		_				
		of the limited liab	<u>uity compan</u>	<u>v nere</u> :		
KUN INVESTM						
The new name mus	a be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi			a abbreviation "Elitation"	
Enter new prin	t be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." cipal offices address, if applicable:					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		- <u></u>				
			Coral Gable	es, FL, 33134		
Enter new moi	ting address if applicable.		1200 Ponce	ede Leon Blvd		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Stc 703				
		Coral Gable	es, FL, 33134	<u></u> <u></u>		
					2022	
B. If amending	g the registered agent and/or	- registered office	address on o	ur records, enter the r	,	
	e new registered office add			······································		
					9 E	
Name	me of New Registered Agent: Marcell Felipe,					
New R	egistered Office Address: 1200 Ponce de					
	_		Enter	<del>r</del> Florida street address		
		Coral Gables	·	, Florida	33134	
			Ciņ		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

To:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = M	<u>from our records</u> : anager		(((H22000269234 3)))
AMBR = A	uthorized Member		
<u> Fițle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	<u>_</u>		🗆 Add
			Петоче
		7- <del>7</del> -21	Change
			DAdd
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
		<u></u>	🛛 Remove
			🗋 Change
			🗆 Add
			🖸 Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	

(((H22000269234 3)))

Rage: 4 of 4

(((H22000269234 3)))

## D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		<u> </u>		
				<u></u>
		~~~~		
<u>,</u>		······································		
······································				
			*****	
<u></u>			,,,,,,	
	·	·····		

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

August 9th ted		022		
<u> </u>	1/ Train	11		
	MITT	le	resentative of a member	
7	Signature of a then	ther or this forwarten	resembarve of a memoci	
Marcell Felipe	and the second			

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H22000269234 3)))